DOUBLE D ELECTRONICS LTD
DDA265-XX Input/Output Unit with Network Interface
• Wall mount and rack mount options
• Network interface with SNMP/browser
• Serial port
• Single/dual power supply option for rack unit
• 16 digital input
• 4 output relays

Generally compatible with DDA275 - allows reading of state of all digital
inputs and outputs, reading of internal status, and control of outputs.
Ordering Information
DDA265-01 Panel mount unit, summary alarm.
DDA265-03 Panel mount unit, second serial port
DDA265-11 Rack mount unit, single power supply, summary alarm
DDA265-12 Rack mount unit, dual power supply, summary alarm
DDA265-13 Rack mount unit, dual power supply, second serial port
DDA265-14 Rack mount unit, dual power supply, second serial port, summary alarm
Double D Electronics Ltd                                                                     Tel: +44 (0) 1474 333456
Unit 6, Robins Wharf                                                                                Fax: +44 (0) 1474 333414
Grove Road
Northfleet                                                                                            email: sales@ddelec.co.uk